CHEERSPORT - Concord - Classic 1 - DI/DII
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Division Name
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Senior - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y
(AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

Program Name

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Blue Ridge Cheer Company
Roanoke Elite All Stars
One United Athletics
Spirit Enhancers
Upstate Spirit Starz
Fearless Athletics
Blue Ridge Cheer Company
Omni Elite Athletix
Coastal Allstars
Athletic Cheer Force

Fearless Athletics

Forsyth County Broncos

RBA Reign Athletics

Forsyth County Broncos

RBA Reign Athletics

RBA Reign Athletics
IMPACT ONE Allstars
IMPACT ONE Allstars

Spirit Enhancers
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Coastal Allstars
Omni Elite Athletix
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Wake Forest All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

Fearless Athletics

Team Name
AristoCats
Youth Cobalt
Barbies
Poison lvy
Candy Apples
Dazzling STARZ
Blackout
Electric Envy
Icons
Baywatch
Mach One

SHADE

10-18

Silver Flame

6-10

Reign Storm

Reign Bows
ENERGY
LOVE
Cupcakes
PremierCats
DREAM
Rays
Ruby
INTENSITY
Red Wolves
MajestiCats

Psycho

Concord, NC - 11/12/2022

Event Score
92.3812
90.9167
88.4181
85.9913
85.9543
92.021
91.6906
93.2007
91.2565
90.7196
92.7406

92.2138

81.7159

86.6312

71.8203

85.9268

77.5036
67.1099
85.2895
88.0412
90.7668
85.5632
88.6931
87.6369
88.6541
85.8833
94.2333
90.6667

e
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CHEERSPORT - Concord - Classic 1 - DI/DII

Placement
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2nd

1st

1st
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Division Name
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Senior - D2

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y
(NON)

L2.2 Junior - PREP
L3 Youth - D2
L3 Junior
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Junior
L4 Junior - D2

L4 Junior - D2

L4 Junior - D2

L4 Junior - D2
L4 Senior Open - D2
L4 Senior Open Coed
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior - D2
L4.2 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

Program Name

Omni Elite Athletix
East Coast Cheer & Tumble
Upstate Spirit Starz
Coastal Allstars
Spirit Enhancers

Blue Ridge Cheer Company

RBA Reign Athletics

RBA Reign Athletics

IMPACT ONE Allstars
Roanoke Elite All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Omni Elite Athletix
Upstate Spirit Starz
Blue Ridge Cheer Company
Fearless Athletics

Top Gun Cheerleading
Academy

Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Wake Forest All Stars
Omni Elite Athletix

Top Gun Cheerleading
Academy

Roanoke Elite All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Omni Elite Athletix
Roanoke Elite All Stars

Upstate Spirit Starz

Team Name
Shade
Lunar Ladies
Shining STARZ
Teal Crush
Dreamsicles

Deja Blue

Purple Reign

Black Ice

TRUST
Shade
PrincessCats
Rebelz
Starstruck
Miss Indigo

CODE R3D

Ghostriders

Raptors
DynastyCats
Black Wolves

Steel

Black Angels

Lethal Ladies
Air Force One
EmpireC4ts
CrownCats
Golden Girls
Stunners

Commander

Concord, NC - 11/12/2022

Event Score

87.8333
87.4833
88.55
83.9833
78.7333

89.85

86.0333

89.5833

85.798
87.6667
93.0333

88.6
84.15
83.5667

88.6833
93.3667

85.9167
93.75
92.3833

91.9333
90.0167

87.3667
84.8667
90.6833
95.0667
89.2167
86.05
82.0333
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CHEERSPORT - Concord - Classic 1 - DI/DII Concord, NC - 11/12/2022

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L5 Junior Cheer Extreme Smack 94.3333
1st L5 Senior - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Soul V 91.7833
2nd L5 Senior - D2 Wake Forest All Stars Alpha Wolves 91.3667
1st L5 Senior Coed - D2 Roanoke Elite All Stars Obsession 92.9167
Superior CheerABILITIES - Novice- Wake Forest All Stars Wonder Wolves 100.0
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