

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Youth	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	AristoCats	92.3812
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Blue Ridge Cheer Company	Youth Cobalt	90.9167
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Roanoke Elite All Stars	Barbies	88.4181
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	One United Athletics	Poison Ivy	85.9913
4th	L1 Youth - D2	Spirit Enhancers	Candy Apples	85.9543
1st	L1 Junior - D2 - Medium	Upstate Spirit Starz	Dazzling STARZ	92.021
2nd	L1 Junior - D2 - Medium	Fearless Athletics	Blackout	91.6906
1st	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Blue Ridge Cheer Company	Electric Envy	93.2007
2nd	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Omni Elite Athletix	Icons	91.2565
3rd	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Coastal Allstars	Baywatch	90.7196
1st	L1 Senior - D2	Athletic Cheer Force	Mach One	92.7406
2nd	L1 Senior - D2	Fearless Athletics	SHADE	92.2138
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)	Forsyth County Broncos	10-18	81.7159
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	RBA Reign Athletics	Silver Flame	86.6312
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)	Forsyth County Broncos	6-10	71.8203
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)	RBA Reign Athletics	Reign Storm	85.9268
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)	RBA Reign Athletics	Reign Bows	77.5036
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	IMPACT ONE Allstars	ENERGY	67.1099
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	IMPACT ONE Allstars	LOVE	85.2895
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Spirit Enhancers	Cupcakes	88.0412
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	PremierCats	90.7668
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	IMPACT ONE Allstars	DREAM	85.5632
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Coastal Allstars	Rays	88.6931
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Omni Elite Athletix	Ruby	87.6369
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	IMPACT ONE Allstars	INTENSITY	88.6541
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Wake Forest All Stars	Red Wolves	85.8833
1st	L2 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	MajestiCats	94.2333
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Fearless Athletics	Psycho	90.6667





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Omni Elite Athletix	Shade	87.8333
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	East Coast Cheer & Tumble	Lunar Ladies	87.4833
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Upstate Spirit Starz	Shining STARZ	88.55
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Coastal Allstars	Teal Crush	83.9833
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Spirit Enhancers	Dreamsicles	78.7333
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Blue Ridge Cheer Company	Deja Blue	89.85
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	RBA Reign Athletics	Purple Reign	86.0333
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	RBA Reign Athletics	Black Ice	89.5833
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	IMPACT ONE Allstars	TRUST	85.798
1st	L3 Youth - D2	Roanoke Elite All Stars	Shade	87.6667
1st	L3 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	PrincessCats	93.0333
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Omni Elite Athletix	Rebelz	88.6
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	Upstate Spirit Starz	Starstruck	84.15
3rd	L3 Junior - D2	Blue Ridge Cheer Company	Miss Indigo	83.5667
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Fearless Athletics	CODE R3D	88.6833
1st	L3 Senior Coed - D2	Top Gun Cheerleading Academy	Ghostriders	93.3667
2nd	L3 Senior Coed - D2	Athletic Cheer Force	Raptors	85.9167
1st	L4 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	DynastyCats	93.75
1st	L4 Junior - D2	Wake Forest All Stars	Black Wolves	92.3833
2nd	L4 Junior - D2	Omni Elite Athletix	Steel	91.9333
3rd	L4 Junior - D2	Top Gun Cheerleading Academy	Black Angels	90.0167
4th	L4 Junior - D2	Roanoke Elite All Stars	Lethal Ladies	87.3667
1st	L4 Senior Open - D2	Athletic Cheer Force	Air Force One	84.8667
1st	L4 Senior Open Coed	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	EmpireC4ts	90.6833
1st	L4.2 Senior	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte	CrownCats	95.0667
1st	L4.2 Senior - D2	Omni Elite Athletix	Golden Girls	89.2167
2nd	L4.2 Senior - D2	Roanoke Elite All Stars	Stunners	86.05
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed - D2	Upstate Spirit Starz	Commander	82.0333





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L5 Junior	Cheer Extreme	Smack	94.3333
1st	L5 Senior - D2	Omni Elite Athletix	Soul V	91.7833
2nd	L5 Senior - D2	Wake Forest All Stars	Alpha Wolves	91.3667
1st	L5 Senior Coed - D2	Roanoke Elite All Stars	Obsession	92.9167
Superior	CheerABILITIES - Novice- Exhibition	Wake Forest All Stars	Wonder Wolves	100.0